
NIITVÄLJA KARIKAS 2024     TULEMUSED

KOHT Ees- ja Perekonnanimi Klass JSK KK JME-2 JME-2/2 KOKKU
1 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet 65 ja vanemad 24 24 88 44 92
2 Kalle Ahu Vet 45 - 54 22 23 91 45,5 90,5
3 Ago Ahu Vet 45 - 54 24 24 84 42 90
4 Endel Lindre Vet 55 - 64 20 25 84 42 87
5 Peeter Reile Vet 45 - 54 23 22 83 41,5 86,5
6 Harry Saaliste Vet 65 ja vanemad 18 22 92 46 86
7 Janek Rannamäe Vet 45 - 54 24 22 72 36 82
8 Jüri Valdma Vet 55 - 64 24 23 69 34,5 81,5
9 Oskar Paukku Vet 65 ja vanemad 23 17 78 39 79

10 Lauri Pever MAN 17 23 74 37 77
11 Juss Leinbock MAN 18 24 70 35 77
12 Villem Reinaas Vet 45 - 54 16 22 78 39 77
13 Juhan Tetsman Vet 55 - 64 21 23 58 29 73
14 Hendrik Villemson Vet 45 - 54 20 22 62 31 73
15 Sven Tähka MAN 17 22 66 33 72
16 Andres Kärner MAN 21 23 49 24,5 68,5
17 Janika Loos LAD 18 20 59 29,5 67,5
18 Jaan Kärner Vet 65 ja vanemad 14 19 66 33 66
19 Allan Juhken MAN 9 10 89 44,5 63,5
20 Anneli Ahu LAD 19 19 51 25,5 63,5
21 Ando Vau Vet 45 - 54 22 21 34 17 60
22 Peeter Viil Vet 65 ja vanemad 21 16 43 21,5 58,5
23 Ranno Grauen Vet 45 - 54 13 14 60 30 57
24 Margus Vanamölder Vet 45 - 54 17 19 39 19,5 55,5
25 Raol Martti Vinkel MAN 15 16 37 18,5 49,5
26 Hillar Kukk Vet 45 - 54 17 16 27 13,5 46,5
27 Aavo Liivaoja Vet 45 - 54 19 24 0 0 43
28 Aivar Naaber Vet 55 - 64 14 20 17 8,5 42,5
29 Vjadseslav Rusak Vet 65 ja vanemad 17 20 8 4 41
30 Voldemar Tõuts Vet 65 ja vanemad 13 14 11 5,5 32,5

KOHT Ees- ja Perekonnanimi Klass JSK KK JME-2 JME-2/2 KOKKU
1 Janika Loos LAD 18 20 59 29,5 67,5
2 Anneli Ahu LAD 19 19 51 25,5 63,5

KOHT Ees- ja Perekonnanimi Klass JSK KK JME-2 JME-2/2 KOKKU
1 Kalle Ahu Vet 45 - 54 22 23 91 45,5 90,5
2 Ago Ahu Vet 45 - 54 24 24 84 42 90
3 Peeter Reile Vet 45 - 54 23 22 83 41,5 86,5
4 Janek Rannamäe Vet 45 - 54 24 22 72 36 82
5 Villem Reinaas Vet 45 - 54 16 22 78 39 77
6 Hendrik Villemson Vet 45 - 54 20 22 62 31 73
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7 Ando Vau Vet 45 - 54 22 21 34 17 60
8 Ranno Grauen Vet 45 - 54 13 14 60 30 57
9 Margus Vanamölder Vet 45 - 54 17 19 39 19,5 55,5

10 Hillar Kukk Vet 45 - 54 17 16 27 13,5 46,5
11 Aavo Liivaoja Vet 45 - 54 19 24 0 0 43

KOHT Ees- ja Perekonnanimi Klass JSK KK JME-2 JME-2/2 KOKKU
1 Endel Lindre Vet 55 - 64 20 25 84 42 87
2 Jüri Valdma Vet 55 - 64 24 23 69 34,5 81,5
3 Juhan Tetsman Vet 55 - 64 21 23 58 29 73
4 Aivar Naaber Vet 55 - 64 14 20 17 8,5 42,5

KOHT Ees- ja Perekonnanimi Klass JSK KK JME-2 JME-2/2 KOKKU
1 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet 65 ja vanemad 24 24 88 44 92
2 Harry Saaliste Vet 65 ja vanemad 18 22 92 46 86
3 Oskar Paukku Vet 65 ja vanemad 23 17 78 39 79
4 Jaan Kärner Vet 65 ja vanemad 14 19 66 33 66
5 Peeter Viil Vet 65 ja vanemad 21 16 43 21,5 58,5
6 Vjadseslav Rusak Vet 65 ja vanemad 17 20 8 4 41
7 Voldemar Tõuts Vet 65 ja vanemad 13 14 11 5,5 32,5
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